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2009 Girls MISCA Meet - 10/23/2009 to 10/24/2009

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

D11:58.69

D21:59.99

D32:02.49

MISC2:07.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

MDOW1 1:49.01 D1

Maraskine, E FR Shao, C SR

Gordon, K SR Lee, E SR

29.02 30.84 24.0125.14

MHS2 1:50.45 D1

Johnson, H JR Schelske, C JR

Pulte, J SO Berg, S SR

27.79 31.75 25.0925.82

AAH3 1:51.64 D1

Tamblyn, A SO DeMonte, A SO

Gelb, E JR Bolhuis, M SO

27.29 30.74 26.8826.73

MERCY4 1:52.16 D1

Barczak, N JR Bargardi, M JR

Schena, A SR Samoray, O SO

28.01 31.82 25.3127.02

GPS5 1:53.25 D1

DeLoof, A SO DeWald, M SR

Kaminski, J SO Murphy, K SR

27.53 30.89 26.2328.60

SAL6 1:53.31 D1

Milham, M FR Czyrka, C FR

Lau, E FR Frost, M FR

29.36 31.62 24.5727.76

FHH7 1:53.45 D1

Rath, O SO Borri, M SO

Doepker, M SO Johnson, S SO

29.90 30.69 25.2427.62

ZHSG8 1:54.27 D1

Ritsema, L FR Ludema, E SR

Bullock, J SO Mariuz, K SO

30.60 31.33 26.0926.25

MONR9 1:54.66 D1

Jarrait, H FR Miller, A JR

Hunter, M JR Carps, J JR

29.53 32.88 24.2727.98

AAP10 1:54.75 D1

Isa, M SR Lovejoy, J JR

Shanley, M JR Betts, M SR

29.16 32.92 25.6926.98

SLYON11 1:55.05 D1

Drazga, P JR Schwarzkopf, K FR

Kapler, J SR Green, R FR

29.12 34.29 24.4327.21

DEX12 1:55.25 D1

Crompton, L JR Quist, M SR

Edwards, C JR Garwood, P JR

30.19 33.29 25.3326.44

CHS13 1:55.65 D1

Cameron, E Penland, N

Mitchell, T Cameron, S

28.02 31.89 27.2328.51

TCW14 1:55.70 D1

Maleski, E SO Newhouse, S JR

Brunner, S JR Cepela, M SR

29.63 31.55 26.1028.42

ALMA15 1:56.22 D1

Wentworth, A FR Lux, N SR

Holmes, L SR Vandemark, L FR

29.93 34.04 24.9127.34

NORVL16 1:56.57 D1

Lohman, S SO Cui, C FR

Miller, F JR Myers, B SR

29.10 32.52 26.8828.07

JACK17 1:56.70 D1

Larson, H SO Hestwood, G FR

Koprivica, J FR Andrews, A JR

29.34 33.05 26.4427.87

WLN18 1:56.91 D1

Reuter, C Riley, H

Sommer, A Gohrmann, K

31.19 32.60 25.1028.02

LSTEV19 1:56.95 D1

Gordon, A SR Cauzillo, S FR

Reed, A SO Hatt, S JR

29.59 33.33 25.3128.72

AASKY20 1:57.32 D1

Bell, M SO Shanley, A FR

Dickey, R FR Graziano, K FR

30.46 32.64 25.0029.22

KZC21 1:57.91 D1

Mitchell, K FR Hanson, N SR

Schulze, K SR Torano, O SR

31.14 32.70 24.3129.76

HHSVW22 1:58.18 D1

Saule, H SR Stroven, K FR

Evenson, A FR Ballor, M SR

31.43 33.61 26.3926.75

TK-H23 1:58.41 D1

Strumberger, K FR Schipper, A FR

VanDenack, N JR Meyering, M JR

31.63 31.15 28.7226.91

HHS24 1:58.75 D2

Snyder, K JR Lorkowski, E JR

Dhaenens, A JR Sidge, M SR

31.13 33.15 24.9629.51

PLAIN25 1:58.93 D2

Varley, R SR Cornell, B FR

Vanderboon, L JR Hendrickson, B SR

31.55 34.25 25.6227.51

HAM26 1:59.00 D2

Fathman, H FR Klenk, M SO

Vande Wege, E SO Kempkers, M JR

30.37 32.67 25.7230.24

GB27 1:59.55 D2

Day, J SR Sancricca, G FR

Weber, J SR Baywol, L JR

33.17 33.40 25.6527.33

PLY28 1:59.57 D2

Toro, E FR Hao, S SR

Huhta, R JR Erickson, L FR

31.17 33.92 26.0528.43

WLC29 1:59.73 D2

Berezovsky, A SO Johnson, J JR

Varana, J JR Roeser, S JR

31.67 34.92 24.7028.44

BHL*30 2:00.35 D3

Ramonat, L FR Krentz, K SR

Najt, K SR Johnson, C JR

32.19 32.14 26.4729.55

SALEM*30 2:00.35 D3

Aumiller, A FR Li, I SO

Micek, A JR Lamoureux, J FR

29.13 34.08 26.9030.24

SC32 2:00.37 D3

Slis, A Westrick, H

Bernardi, A Britz, B

31.78 33.54 25.7229.33

MMS33 2:00.51 D3

Shetterly, J SO Kuipers, S SO

Hunt, S SO Brown, E SO

32.93 32.42 27.6627.50

BHS34 2:00.68 D3

Jones, S FR Maraugha, M SO

Jones, K JR Vermandere, T FR

32.86 33.46 26.0228.34

HOLLY35 2:00.93 D3

Konopitski, C FR Konopitski, B JR

Quinnan, A JR Malvich, R SO

31.69 33.58 26.0929.57

GRFHN36 2:01.30 D3

Muma, K FR Scott, K SR

O'Dowd, P SR Heydenberk, K JR

33.00 32.00 27.6328.67

MRP*37 2:01.44 D3

Gilmore, N JR Barnes, K JR

McCann, S JR Herr, A JR

31.53 32.66 26.7530.50

GRDVL*37 2:01.44 D3

Spruit, E SR Postma, H FR

Wynalda, L FR Blok, K SO

30.59 36.87 26.5027.48

GIHS39 2:01.60 D3

Tuinier, M SR Hornby, A JR

Brown, L JR Huber, L JR

30.60 35.74 25.8029.46

FARG40 2:01.61 D3

Folkert, L FR Tyler, K SR

Ueda, Y FR Tyler, L SO

29.56 35.83 27.3528.87

CAN41 2:01.78 D3

Orr, C FR Krebs, S JR

Adams, D FR

31.22 33.81 27.5329.22

WOOD42 2:02.09 D3

31.90 34.99 25.6329.57
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WHS43 2:02.31 D3

Dickerson, B FR Topping, S JR

Rubis, K FR Sharp, E SR

33.03 32.83 28.4627.99

PINC44 2:02.71 MISC

Rose, J FR Reck, A FR

Bales, C SO Turner, N FR

33.54 34.87 25.1129.19

MCC45 2:03.63 MISC

Jones, A SO Bleakley, M SR

Meier, A SO Neville, C SO

33.09 33.89 27.6928.96

HASLT46 2:03.85 MISC

Jess, J FR Beckett, Z JR

Steinfeld, K SO Abbott, C JR

32.87 33.46 26.3431.18

DEW47 2:04.05 MISC

Kocher, K SR Cloos, K SR

Whiteman, A JR Travis, K FR

31.70 36.84 27.1128.40

WJG48 2:04.14 MISC

Peterson, C SR Sparks, K JR

Alholinna, R JR Humbach, J JR

32.73 33.27 27.0331.11

MILAN49 2:04.78 MISC

Cook, L FR Leacher, S FR

Weber, E JR Patriarche, C JR

32.10 36.25 27.4229.01

MLCN50 2:04.81 MISC

Korajac, U FR Bondy, L SO

Leduc, A SR Adamic, M SR

33.10 35.05 26.4330.23

UC0951 2:05.11 MISC

Venema, K VandenBosch, N

Miedema, L Meyer, L

32.73 33.86 26.6731.85

UHS52 2:05.14 MISC

Niester, S SR Courtney, K JR

Wasilewski, G FR Himmel, L SR

32.62 34.77 26.6531.10

FENT53 2:05.78 MISC

Shaw, H FR Rheingans, M JR

Finger, K SO Hooper, D JR

30.66 37.81 25.8231.49

LAP54 2:06.52 MISC

Baeckeroot, K SR Corriveau, E SO

Shallman, E FR Crittenden, S SO

35.84 35.28 27.9727.43

BCC55 2:07.75

Vaughn, P JR Bailey, B SO

Smith, B FR Walden, S SR

32.33 35.94 28.3031.18

BHA56 2:07.84

Fotouhi, S FR McIlhon, M SR

McGovern, S JR Violassi, V SO

32.44 35.49 26.7833.13

ROMEO57 2:08.77

Cicala, C SO Weekhout, K SR

Meiner, N JR Petri, C SO

33.96 37.19 28.0229.60

STJOE58 2:09.78

Maychszak, A JR Walls, N JR

Ziebarth, K SO Clay, M FR

34.85 36.05 28.3630.52

WLL59 2:10.46

Barney, S SO Porter, J FR

Morrison, L JR Collins, T SO

33.82 35.32 28.2833.04

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

D22:01.29

D12:02.09

D32:06.09

MISC2:07.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FENT FRWujciak, A1 1:52.75 D2

27.05 28.73 28.2428.73

AAP JRCowley, H2 1:53.10 D2

26.08 28.54 29.2929.19

HHSVW FREvenson, A3 1:53.86 D2

26.93 28.30 29.3229.31

DHS JRPugh, H4 1:56.23 D2

27.57 29.56 28.8930.21

LSTEV JRHatt, S5 1:57.21 D2

27.68 29.74 29.6630.13

SALEM SOSeroka, L6 1:57.37 D2

27.32 29.45 30.1930.41

GB JREaton, E7 1:57.94 D2

27.33 29.85 30.2130.55

ZHSG SOBullock, J8 1:58.18 D2

27.03 29.97 30.2730.91

EXGB JRSchultz, O9 1:58.31 D2

27.87 30.07 30.0530.32

MERCY SOSamoray, O10 1:58.49 D2

28.10 30.12 29.8130.46

WLC JRVarana, J11 1:59.18 D2

27.76 30.15 30.4330.84

SAL JRRucinski, J12 1:59.28 D2

28.17 30.19 30.0430.88

SAL JROzminkowski, N13 1:59.85 D2

27.44 30.05 30.8831.48

GIHS SOGates, K14 1:59.98 D2

27.90 30.53 30.2731.28

SALEM FRAumiller, A15 2:00.29 D2

27.85 30.17 31.3430.93

SALEM JRNelson, E16 2:00.33 D2

27.95 30.19 31.1331.06

FENT JRMykietiuk, K17 2:00.97 D2

27.74 30.73 31.0031.50

MERCY JRCraig, E18 2:01.05 D2

28.55 30.15 31.3231.03

SLYON FRGreen, R19 2:01.10 D2

28.63 30.50 31.1030.87

MERCY JRMichalzuk, G20 2:01.18 D2

28.16 30.19 31.3931.44

PLY SOMatsui, S21 2:01.23 D2

29.04 31.19 30.3030.70

MERCY SRReamer, E22 2:01.58 D1

28.40 30.34 31.5231.32

GPS JRWilkinson, C23 2:01.63 D1

28.52 30.76 30.7731.58

AAP SOBarrow, O24 2:01.89 D1

28.96 31.06 30.2731.60

MHS SODevor, K25 2:02.12 D3

29.22 30.87 30.4931.54

MHS FRTaylor, M26 2:02.25 D3

27.71 30.17 32.3831.99

FHH SODoepker, M27 2:02.27 D3

28.50 31.15 30.8331.79

ZHSG SRMariuz, C28 2:02.54 D3

28.36 30.58 31.9631.64

NORVL FRKipke, M29 2:02.68 D3

29.23 31.23 30.9431.28

MERCY FRBaldus, E30 2:02.76 D3

27.95 30.69 31.9332.19

GPS SRPhillips, L31 2:02.78 D3

27.81 30.46 32.5132.00

BRIGH SRJohnson, A32 2:03.20 D3

28.92 31.42 31.4931.37

MERCY SOJackson, C33 2:03.32 D3

28.88 32.40 30.4231.62

DEX FRMorgan, B34 2:03.36 D3

28.67 31.21 31.7131.77

BHS FRBiggs, A35 2:03.45 D3

28.47 31.28 31.7231.98

AAP JRBurns, E36 2:03.50 D3

29.17 31.38 30.9532.00

MERCY FRHuffman, N37 2:03.62 D3

27.94 30.87 32.3932.42

WLL SRTwork, K38 2:04.21 D3

29.13 31.94 31.3531.79

SAL FRSchroeder, M39 2:04.52 D3

28.53 31.18 32.5932.22

JACK FRKoprivica, J40 2:04.55 D3

28.78 31.82 31.5332.42

FHH SORath, O41 2:04.76 D3

29.98 32.06 30.5232.20

AAP SRYamamoto, R42 2:04.77 D3

28.12 30.94 33.0632.65

GB JRWalter, M43 2:04.79 D3

28.82 31.65 31.7132.61

SALEM FRLamoureux, J44 2:04.82 D3

29.43 31.96 31.3232.11

NORVL JRMiller, F45 2:04.88 D3

29.45 32.43 31.1231.88

HHS JRDhaenens, A46 2:05.00 D3

28.30 30.87 33.0932.74

PLAIN SOWiederhold, L47 2:05.06 D3

28.80 31.33 32.4332.50

AAP SRNelle, M48 2:05.15 D3

29.40 31.65 31.9432.16
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SAL JRBundas, S49 2:05.24 D3

28.92 32.06 31.6432.62

LSTEV FRStein, E50 2:05.29 D3

29.73 31.60 31.5432.42

AASKY FRShanley, A51 2:05.74 D3

28.99 31.53 32.5732.65

GRDVL SRParsons, P52 2:05.84 D3

29.16 31.71 32.5832.39

EGR JRSwieter, K53 2:06.11 MISC

29.28 32.09 32.2732.47

GB SOCommand, M54 2:06.21 MISC

28.96 32.33 32.1732.75

BHL SOAntonis, A55 2:06.63 MISC

30.00 31.65 32.7532.23

KZC JRKronemeyer, A56 2:07.04 MISC

29.63 31.99 32.4832.94

LSTEV SRKellahan, A57 2:07.40

29.58 31.45 33.8632.51

AASKY SOBell, M58 2:07.56

29.42 32.18 32.9533.01

DEX JRMinzey, N59 2:07.71

29.28 32.47 32.8733.09

HFII JRGniadek, J60 2:07.72

29.23 32.38 32.6433.47

GRDVL SRStubbs, T61 2:08.03

29.63 32.32 33.0633.02

ZHSG SORapisarda, S62 2:08.72

29.25 33.01 32.8433.62

CAN JREyster, K63 2:10.10

30.62 32.90 33.1533.43

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

D12:18.39

D22:18.99

D32:23.69

MISC2:24.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AAH SODeMonte, A1 2:05.16 D1

26.72 30.91 29.7437.79

CHSCameron, E2 2:09.96 D1

28.45 32.55 31.2737.69

MDOW JRStavely, P3 2:13.24 D1

28.40 32.94 30.9440.96

SAL JRBoyle, S4 2:13.25 D1

29.93 35.41 30.1037.81

LSTEV SRGordon, A5 2:13.35 D1

28.95 32.73 31.9539.72

AAH JRGelb, E6 2:13.98 D1

28.58 34.20 30.8240.38

MERCY JRBargardi, M7 2:14.19 D1

28.20 33.48 33.5738.94

PLY FRErickson, L8 2:14.25 D1

29.55 33.39 31.8039.51

SAL FRLau, E9 2:14.95 D1

28.73 34.92 32.7038.60

ZHSG SRLudema, E10 2:15.02 D1

28.73 36.47 31.4338.39

MONR JRHunter, M11 2:15.08 D1

29.77 33.60 31.4140.30

BHS FRMartin, H12 2:15.12 D1

28.71 34.96 32.2839.17

AAP JRShanley, M13 2:15.62 D1

28.44 34.70 31.6240.86

MERCY SRSchena, A14 2:15.74 D1

29.31 34.35 32.3639.72

LSTEV JRDolinski, K15 2:16.38 D1

30.62 35.40 29.5540.81

SAL FRCzyrka, C16 2:17.11 D1

31.05 36.55 30.6738.84

MONR JRMiller, A17 2:17.17 D1

31.08 34.81 32.1039.18

SHS JRStewart, B18 2:17.35 D1

29.85 34.12 31.9841.40

DEX SRQuist, M19 2:17.71 D1

31.09 36.17 31.0639.39

MMS SOShetterly, J*20 2:18.04 D1

28.98 33.86 32.2542.95

SAL SRLittlejohn, A*20 2:18.04 D1

30.35 36.81 31.8439.04

SAL SRAllen, L22 2:18.05 D1

28.74 34.22 33.0942.00

JACK FRHestwood, G23 2:18.27 D1

28.49 36.60 31.4441.74

MERCY FRValentine, A24 2:19.31 D3

29.26 36.83 31.9541.27

EGR JRLachance, K25 2:19.33 D3

29.51 35.17 33.1041.55

KZC SRHanson, N26 2:19.91 D3

31.06 37.09 31.9339.83

PLY SRHao, S27 2:20.09 D3

30.50 36.93 32.9239.74

WJG SRPeterson, C28 2:20.19 D3

31.34 36.86 32.4939.50

BHL SRKrentz, K29 2:20.47 D3

30.11 36.32 32.8841.16

ALMA SRLux, N30 2:20.78 D3

29.71 36.79 32.7941.49

MILAN SOHargrove, A31 2:21.02 D3

30.87 34.37 32.7343.05

MERCY SOCaruso, E32 2:21.19 D3

30.68 37.34 33.9039.27

AASKY FRDickey, R33 2:21.34 D3

31.43 36.98 30.7542.18

GB SOSullenger, C34 2:21.51 D3

30.57 37.97 31.1941.78

HHSVW SRSaule, H35 2:22.07 D3

30.90 34.83 33.1643.18

AASKY SOBeemer, L36 2:22.65 D3

30.81 39.29 32.8939.66

MHS FRLynch, C37 2:22.69 D3

31.88 35.55 34.1141.15

FHH FRShelly, M38 2:22.76 D3

30.25 36.28 32.7443.49

BRIGH SOShinsky, S39 2:22.89 D3

31.26 36.72 32.0242.89

CAN JRIrwin, C40 2:23.03 D3

31.73 37.27 33.0241.01

GRFHN SRScott, K41 2:23.15 D3

31.57 38.18 33.3540.05

DEX SRLetwin, S42 2:23.26 D3

30.96 34.40 34.2143.69

AASKY FRMcGlothlin, S*43 2:23.28 D3

30.58 36.95 32.8142.94

MDOW SRShao, C*43 2:23.28 D3

31.29 37.50 35.0039.49

NORVL FRCui, C45 2:24.16 MISC

31.36 37.61 33.4441.75

WLNRoss, C46 2:24.26 MISC

30.47 36.84 33.2043.75

HHS JRLorkowski, E47 2:24.42 MISC

32.39 37.25 33.4241.36

UHS SRHimmel, L48 2:24.54 MISC

31.79 37.66 32.4342.66

AAP SRSteele, D49 2:24.66 MISC

31.56 36.16 31.8345.11

HAM SOVande Wege, E50 2:25.09

31.12 36.97 34.6942.31

MONR FRJarrait, H51 2:25.11

30.91 36.45 32.6945.06

ZHSG SRSchmidt, K52 2:25.31

30.13 37.82 33.7143.65

HHSVW SOMehlberg, E53 2:25.50

31.89 37.45 33.4642.70

CAN JRKrebs, S54 2:25.63

32.62 38.46 33.4741.08

GPN SRShea, J55 2:25.92

31.04 38.68 34.2441.96

PINC SOHoppstock, K56 2:26.15

30.64 38.57 31.8445.10

GRDVL SRSpruit, E57 2:26.33

31.50 36.16 34.0144.66

AASKY FRRadecki, J58 2:28.08

33.31 39.02 33.5142.24

PLAIN SOChapman, J59 2:29.44

31.92 39.78 35.7342.01

GB SRMiller, C60 2:31.83

31.99 39.25 34.9045.69

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

D225.59

D125.79

D326.19

MISC26.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS SRStark, K1 24.23 D2

SLYON JRDrazga, P2 24.32 D2

KZC SORusso, A3 24.57 D2

MDOW SRRichardson, M*4 24.64 D2

AAH SOTamblyn, A*4 24.64 D2

MDOW SRStrickler, S6 24.67 D2

DEX SRDaugherty, L7 24.69 D2
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BRIGH SRJohnson, H8 24.70 D2

GB JREaton, E9 24.76 D2

MERCY JRSteffl, T10 24.82 D2

MONR JRCarps, J11 24.88 D2

MILAN SOKiger, H12 25.00 D2

STJOE SRTodd, L13 25.15 D2

PINC FRTurner, N14 25.27 D2

SAL FRFrost, M15 25.31 D2

WLC JRRoeser, S16 25.32 D2

TK-H JRVanDenack, N17 25.34 D2

HHS SRSidge, M18 25.45 D2

DEX JRGarwood, P19 25.57 D2

BHS JRPennington, A20 25.61 D1

MCC SRBleakley, M21 25.62 D1

FHH SOJohnson, S22 25.63 D1

GPS SRDeWald, M23 25.65 D1

SAL SOFlynn, N*24 25.68 D1

ZHSG SRVander Yacht, H*24 25.68 D1

AASKY FRGraziano, K*26 25.70 D1

SAL FRMilham, M*26 25.70 D1

PLY SRChang, M28 25.72 D1

SCBritz, B29 25.74 D1

HOLLY JRKonopitski, B*30 25.75 D1

SLYON SOCaldwell, C*30 25.75 D1

AAP SRBetts, M32 25.77 D1

EGR JRPall, A*33 25.92 D3

BAYCC SOMartin, L*33 25.92 D3

GB JRBaywol, L35 25.95 D3

BHS FRStark, K36 25.97 D3

AAP JRKostishak, P37 25.98 D3

FARG FRFolkert, L38 26.05 D3

BRIGH JRNaidoo, E39 26.12 D3

WHS JRTopping, S40 26.14 D3

DEX SRChalou, N41 26.18 D3

LAP FRShallman, E42 26.21 MISC

OTSMolenaar, D43 26.23 MISC

BHL FRRamonat, L44 26.37 MISC

AAP JRLovejoy, J45 26.38 MISC

MDOW SRLee, E46 26.39 MISC

HAM JRKempkers, M*47 26.46 MISC

ZHSG SOMariuz, K*47 26.46 MISC

MID SOCarpenter, A49 26.47 MISC

AAP SRHennigar, A50 26.48 MISC

WOODPawelec, L51 26.49 MISC

HHS SOMontesanti, G52 26.54 MISC

GRFHN FRMuma, K53 26.57 MISC

WOODConnochie, E54 26.60 MISC

FHH SRKurylo, K*55 26.63 MISC

GIHS JRHuber, L*55 26.63 MISC

WLNSommer, A57 26.68 MISC

HHSVW SRBallor, M58 26.72

TCW JRBrunner, S59 26.73

AAP JRMcMath, C60 26.74

GRFHN JRHeydenberk, K61 26.75

GPN FRMathews, E62 26.80

GRFHN JRByl, N63 26.84

MDOW FRMaraskine, E64 26.86

ZHSG JRDaly, M65 26.88

MILAN FRCook, L66 26.90

BHS SOMaraugha, M67 26.94

TCW SRCepela, M68 26.96

HHSVW FRReinert, J69 27.01

TCW SRPalmer, K*70 27.08

BHL JRJohnson, C*70 27.08

GRDVL SOTinsley, S72 27.10

GRDVL SOBlok, K73 27.16

GRDVL SRVanHoven, L74 27.26

MHS SRJones, M75 27.30

HASLT JRAbbott, C76 27.71

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BHS SRCousineau, C1 484.45

AAH JRWoods, M2 416.55

MONR SRMichel, R3 414.70

USTEV SRHardy, A4 413.60

BCL SRRoot, J5 406.90

EGR SRBrown, R6 404.10

PINC SORey, S7 401.70

BGRO SRBrown, E8 394.10

AAP JRStalmack, E9 391.80

LSTEV SRMcNamara, C10 379.60

PN SRGolden, A11 378.75

GRDVL SRCordes, C12 378.55

WBL SOForhan, C13 377.15

WBL JRGrant, T14 376.65

HWO JRVandePoel, H15 368.80

BCW SRBridgewater, E16 364.80

OKE JRWallace, C17 354.70

SAL JRGauche, L18 353.15

SLYON SRGironza, M19 348.05

PN SRMaroukis, B20 336.05

PLAIN SOMonroe, C21 334.60

HASLT SRHarder, L22 329.65

TA SREdwards, K23 329.55

MERCY JRRoberts, L24 329.00

GRFHN SOBruinsma, A25 321.25

WOOD JRStrawsine, M26 308.25

MHS SRDaugherty, A27 304.95

MHS SOGaboury, E28 297.15

BCL SRMcGlynn, M29 296.20

WLN JRThomas, J30 295.50

SL JRMumby, B31 273.50

TAY SRRochon, J32 267.35

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

D11:02.49

D21:02.69

D31:04.79

MISC1:05.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS SRStark, K1 57.48 D1

27.17 30.31

MDOW SRRichardson, M2 57.55 D1

26.58 30.97

DEX JREdwards, C3 59.11 D1

27.82 31.29

GB SRWeber, J4 59.46 D1

27.73 31.73

AAH JRGelb, E5 59.49 D1

28.43 31.06

ZHSG SOBullock, J6 59.64 D1

27.84 31.80

MERCY JRBarczak, N7 59.85 D1

28.35 31.50

MILAN SOKiger, H8 59.89 D1

28.13 31.76

MERCY FRValentine, A9 59.91 D1

28.48 31.43

ALMA SRHolmes, L10 59.97 D1

28.25 31.72

SLYON JRDrazga, P*11 1:00.35 D1

29.22 31.13

DHS JRPugh, H*11 1:00.35 D1

28.49 31.86

FENT FRWujciak, A13 1:00.60 D1

28.38 32.22

JACK FRHestwood, G14 1:00.86 D1

27.92 32.94

SAL SOSieffert, P15 1:00.87 D1

28.18 32.69

MERCY SOKakihara, S16 1:00.94 D1

28.95 31.99

MDOW SRGordon, K17 1:01.23 D1

28.25 32.98

AAP SRIsa, M18 1:01.35 D1

28.43 32.92

MERCY SRSchena, A19 1:01.46 D1

28.72 32.74

LSTEV SRGordon, A20 1:01.64 D1

28.90 32.74

MERCY JRSteffl, T21 1:02.08 D1

28.11 33.97

LAP FRShallman, E22 1:02.17 D1

29.26 32.91

SLYON SOCaldwell, C23 1:02.27 D1

29.03 33.24

CAN FRAdams, D24 1:02.36 D1

29.97 32.39

MERCY SRKarpus, K25 1:02.39 D1

28.89 33.50

FHH SODoepker, M26 1:02.53 D2

28.99 33.54

FHH FRShelly, M27 1:02.61 D2

29.55 33.06

TCW JRBrunner, S28 1:02.62 D2

29.15 33.47

JACK FRKoprivica, J29 1:02.80 D3

29.37 33.43

WHS FRRubis, K30 1:02.97 D3

28.49 34.48
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MHS JRWilkins, A31 1:03.03 D3

29.34 33.69

ALMA SOWheeler, J32 1:03.15 D3

29.93 33.22

SAL JRJacobs, N33 1:03.16 D3

29.47 33.69

NORVL SOLohman, S34 1:03.33 D3

29.71 33.62

PLAIN JRVanderboon, L35 1:03.38 D3

29.51 33.87

MERCY JROchoa, L36 1:03.49 D3

30.28 33.21

WLNSommer, A37 1:03.75 D3

29.70 34.05

GRFHN SRO'Dowd, P38 1:03.86 D3

28.94 34.92

MERCY SOAbowd, A39 1:03.89 D3

29.83 34.06

WLNSlayton, K40 1:03.95 D3

30.32 33.63

AAP JRKostishak, P41 1:04.15 D3

29.62 34.53

GIHS JRBrown, L42 1:04.33 D3

29.25 35.08

MHS SOBishop, I43 1:04.40 D3

29.78 34.62

BRIGH FRLoniewski, C44 1:04.48 D3

29.53 34.95

AASKY FRMcGlothlin, S45 1:04.63 D3

29.86 34.77

GB SOSullenger, C46 1:04.64 D3

30.35 34.29

LSTEV SOReed, A47 1:04.68 D3

29.86 34.82

ZHSG SRVander Yacht, H48 1:04.76 D3

30.39 34.37

SAL JRBundas, S49 1:04.85 MISC

29.87 34.98

EGR JRSwieter, K50 1:04.88 MISC

30.33 34.55

ALMA SRLux, N51 1:04.93 MISC

29.79 35.14

PINC SOHoppstock, K52 1:04.95 MISC

30.63 34.32

GRFHN SRLegault, S53 1:05.06 MISC

30.38 34.68

NORVL FRSchoenek, B54 1:05.13 MISC

30.38 34.75

HFII JRGniadek, J55 1:05.43

30.62 34.81

CHSMitchell, T56 1:05.51

30.09 35.42

AASKY FRDickey, R57 1:05.55

31.09 34.46

WOOD JRStrawsine, M58 1:05.87

30.80 35.07

WLL SRTwork, K59 1:05.91

30.08 35.83

BHL SRNajt, K60 1:05.93

30.36 35.57

ZHSG SRSchmidt, K61 1:06.06

30.70 35.36

NORVL FRNagata, L62 1:06.12

30.88 35.24

DEX JRCrompton, L63 1:06.24

30.52 35.72

ALMA FRWentworth, A64 1:06.72

29.65 37.07

GB FRWhitehead, W65 1:06.78

31.03 35.75

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

D255.69

D156.19

D357.79

MISC58.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AAP JRCowley, H1 52.69 D2

25.58 27.11

MDOW SRStrickler, S2 52.86 D2

25.66 27.20

HHSVW FREvenson, A3 53.05 D2

25.67 27.38

GPS SODeLoof, A4 53.24 D2

25.46 27.78

AAH SOTamblyn, A5 53.27 D2

26.18 27.09

MID SRSeibert, S6 53.28 D2

25.40 27.88

MHS SOPulte, J7 53.43 D2

25.80 27.63

MERCY SOSamoray, O8 54.60 D2

26.55 28.05

SLYON FRGreen, R9 54.61 D2

26.14 28.47

MONR JRCarps, J10 54.66 D2

26.49 28.17

TK-H JRVanDenack, N11 54.71 D2

26.51 28.20

STJOE SRTodd, L12 54.78 D2

26.57 28.21

PINC FRTurner, N13 55.37 D2

26.74 28.63

WLC JRRoeser, S14 55.41 D2

26.84 28.57

SHS JRStewart, B*15 55.54 D2

26.61 28.93

DEX SRDaugherty, L*15 55.54 D2

26.37 29.17

KZC SORusso, A17 55.63 D2

26.22 29.41

PLY SOMatsui, S18 55.78 D1

26.90 28.88

SAL SOFlynn, N19 55.90 D1

26.90 29.00

GIHS SOGates, K20 55.97 D1

27.15 28.82

MHS SRBerg, S21 56.01 D1

26.90 29.11

BHS JRPennington, A22 56.02 D1

26.81 29.21

FENT JRMykietiuk, K23 56.18 D1

26.81 29.37

MONR JRHunter, M24 56.29 D3

27.50 28.79

JACK SOLarson, H25 56.31 D3

27.01 29.30

PLY SRChang, M26 56.38 D3

27.67 28.71

AAP JRLovejoy, J27 56.68 D3

27.49 29.19

BRIGH JRNaidoo, E28 56.84 D3

27.16 29.68

FHH SOJohnson, S29 56.85 D3

27.31 29.54

AASKY FRGraziano, K30 56.96 D3

27.08 29.88

HOLLY JRKonopitski, B31 57.04 D3

27.79 29.25

AAP SRBetts, M32 57.13 D3

27.52 29.61

BRIGH SRJohnson, A33 57.27 D3

27.34 29.93

LSTEV FRCauzillo, S34 57.28 D3

27.67 29.61

AAP SRHennigar, A35 57.29 D3

27.52 29.77

BHL FRRamonat, L36 57.35 D3

27.61 29.74

PLAIN SOWiederhold, L37 57.49 D3

27.99 29.50

ALMA FRVandemark, L38 57.54 D3

27.65 29.89

HAM SRRitter, B39 57.58 D3

27.51 30.07

WJG JRSparks, K40 57.59 D3

27.63 29.96

GRDVL SRParsons, P41 57.61 D3

27.83 29.78

EGR JRPall, A42 57.63 D3

27.65 29.98

DEW SRKocher, K43 57.79 D3

28.05 29.74

HHS SOMontesanti, G44 57.89 MISC

27.69 30.20

WLNRoss, C45 57.94 MISC

28.32 29.62

HHS JRDhaenens, A*46 58.02 MISC

27.74 30.28

NORVL JRMiller, F*46 58.02 MISC

28.85 29.17
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SAL FRMilham, M48 58.04 MISC

27.84 30.20

BHS FRStark, K49 58.12 MISC

27.41 30.71

CHSPenland, N50 58.23 MISC

27.62 30.61

BHL SOAntonis, A51 58.33

28.20 30.13

BHL FRSambor, P52 58.39

27.70 30.69

DEX SRMunzel, C53 58.47

28.09 30.38

TCW SOMaleski, E54 58.49

27.95 30.54

MID SOCarpenter, A55 58.52

27.93 30.59

GRFHN JRHeydenberk, K56 58.53

28.21 30.32

HCCLincoln, J57 58.75

27.27 31.48

HHSVW SRBallor, M58 58.83

28.03 30.80

CAN JREyster, K59 58.87

28.44 30.43

LSTEV SRKellahan, A60 58.89

28.39 30.50

ZHSG SOMariuz, K61 59.15

28.29 30.86

GRDVL SRVanHoven, L62 59.28

28.69 30.59

ZHSG JRDaly, M63 59.44

28.88 30.56

GRFHN JRByl, N64 59.71

28.18 31.53

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

D25:25.19

D15:25.29

D35:41.99

MISC5:44.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SALEM SOSeroka, L1 5:04.72 D2

28.47 30.66 30.7130.90

30.46 30.65 30.86 30.71

31.02 30.28

LSTEV JRHatt, S2 5:09.85 D2

28.55 31.18 30.9331.43

31.02 31.04 31.16 31.39

31.85 31.30

MERCY JRBarczak, N3 5:14.93 D2

28.07 31.06 31.3731.20

31.63 32.15 32.78 32.53

32.47 31.67

MERCY SOKakihara, S4 5:15.77 D2

29.88 31.77 32.0432.01

31.96 32.07 31.91 31.84

31.57 30.72

LSTEV JRDolinski, K5 5:17.72 D2

30.14 32.41 32.4632.53

32.05 32.19 32.11 31.69

31.43 30.71

FHH SOBorri, M*6 5:18.28 D2

28.89 31.06 32.3031.93

32.27 32.07 32.47 32.55

32.60 32.14

ALMA SRHolmes, L*6 5:18.28 D2

30.82 32.73 31.9531.81

31.91 32.03 32.08 32.20

31.99 30.76

SAL JROzminkowski, N8 5:18.46 D2

28.86 31.95 32.5132.20

32.43 32.71 32.21 32.26

32.17 31.16

MHS JRSchelske, C9 5:18.51 D2

29.36 31.61 31.7932.31

32.10 32.50 32.13 32.44

32.81 31.46

GPS JRWilkinson, C10 5:19.41 D2

29.21 31.60 32.2132.30

32.62 32.25 32.50 32.76

32.48 31.48

MHS SODevor, K*11 5:20.71 D2

29.68 31.67 32.3032.14

32.57 32.89 33.01 32.73

32.45 31.27

MERCY JRCraig, E*11 5:20.71 D2

29.48 31.65 32.1232.14

32.01 32.20 32.59 33.00

32.99 32.53

WLC JRVarana, J13 5:20.98 D2

29.28 31.65 32.4132.34

32.57 32.52 32.69 32.97

32.70 31.85

MERCY JRMichalzuk, G14 5:21.46 D2

29.62 31.75 32.2632.20

32.26 32.66 32.54 32.80

32.89 32.48

MERCY FRBaldus, E15 5:21.96 D2

29.41 31.66 32.7232.35

33.45 33.21 32.90 32.68

32.67 30.91

SALEM FRLamoureux, J16 5:24.24 D2

29.72 32.33 32.8432.63

33.34 33.42 33.01 32.87

32.79 31.29

DEX FRMorgan, B17 5:24.67 D2

29.99 32.64 32.7532.82

32.73 33.11 32.76 32.61

33.19 32.07

ALMA SOWheeler, J18 5:24.76 D2

30.41 33.00 32.9632.76

33.04 32.73 32.96 32.87

32.79 31.24

DEX SRQuist, M19 5:25.21 D1

30.04 32.60 33.0332.63

33.10 32.94 33.08 33.36

33.02 31.41

MHSEvans, E20 5:26.10 D3

30.38 32.97 32.9433.28

32.98 32.96 33.35 32.89

32.91 31.44

GB FRSancricca, G21 5:26.64 D3

30.01 32.49 33.1032.88

33.19 33.31 33.48 33.33

32.96 31.89

DEX JRSteavenson, L22 5:27.28 D3

29.64 33.09 33.0433.37

33.21 33.11 33.12 33.20

33.25 32.25

BHS FRBiggs, A23 5:27.54 D3

29.17 32.40 33.0432.80

32.79 33.56 33.59 33.95

33.92 32.32

MERCY SOJackson, C24 5:28.09 D3

30.22 32.22 32.7333.26

33.91 34.49 33.40 33.23

32.90 31.73

MERCY FRHuffman, N25 5:28.22 D3

29.68 32.10 32.6132.38

33.14 33.48 33.77 33.73

34.00 33.33

LSTEV FRStein, E26 5:29.35 D3

30.90 33.09 33.7533.48

33.63 33.63 33.45 33.78

32.62 31.02

LSTEV FRCauzillo, S27 5:29.43 D3

29.47 32.59 32.7732.75

33.36 33.62 33.63 33.68

33.92 33.64

AAP SOBarrow, O28 5:29.59 D3

29.98 32.65 33.3733.25

33.78 33.52 33.45 33.67

33.69 32.23

SAL JRRucinski, J29 5:30.33 D3

30.17 32.66 33.2433.25

33.71 33.93 33.64 33.42

33.90 32.41

GPS SRPhillips, L30 5:30.48 D3

29.76 32.48 33.0732.37

33.67 33.64 33.95 34.01

34.22 33.31

GB JRWalter, M31 5:32.13 D3

30.00 32.93 33.3733.03

33.40 33.74 34.01 34.36

34.31 32.98
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MERCY SOLemmer, S32 5:32.52 D3

30.74 33.57 34.0133.80

33.93 34.41 33.82 33.89

33.17 31.18

SALEM SOLi, I33 5:32.67 D3

29.89 32.66 33.4633.24

33.70 33.69 33.84 34.55

34.29 33.35

MERCY FRPatterson, C34 5:33.13 D3

30.65 33.32 34.0034.07

34.29 34.12 33.88 33.35

33.35 32.10

CAN JRIrwin, C35 5:33.38 D3

30.47 32.67 33.4733.04

33.77 33.76 34.13 34.51

34.40 33.16

AAP SRNelle, M36 5:33.70 D3

30.70 33.25 33.7833.35

32.98 33.82 33.63 34.72

34.39 33.08

SAL FRSchroeder, M37 5:33.73 D3

30.65 33.71 33.4934.29

33.67 33.57 33.81 33.74

33.78 33.02

ALMA FRWentworth, A38 5:33.98 D3

31.56 34.41 33.2333.02

33.10 33.27 33.79 34.36

34.33 32.91

MERCY JRJohnson, J39 5:34.25 D3

29.10 32.21 34.2933.88

34.24 34.41 34.61 34.31

34.18 33.02

ALMA JRBush, S40 5:34.26 D3

31.01 33.89 33.5133.20

33.52 33.81 34.07 34.18

34.08 32.99

AAH JRRapundalo, A41 5:34.62 D3

28.79 31.26 34.2732.76

34.79 34.61 35.04 35.02

34.66 33.42

HAM JRKempkers, M42 5:36.05 D3

29.73 33.28 34.3234.67

34.28 34.28 34.25 34.44

34.27 32.53

ZHSG SRMariuz, C43 5:36.07 D3

29.23 31.81 33.3232.95

34.15 34.46 34.85 35.09

35.33 34.88

PLY SRHao, S44 5:36.37 D3

30.12 33.07 33.9133.29

34.09 34.49 34.31 34.72

34.70 33.67

GB SOCommand, M45 5:39.39 D3

30.90 33.73 34.0134.28

34.10 34.53 34.80 34.74

34.87 33.43

NORVL SOErlandson, L46 5:39.52 D3

31.04 33.23 34.3234.04

34.35 34.89 34.69 35.27

34.54 33.15

KZC JRKronemeyer, A47 5:40.29 D3

30.83 33.64 34.4134.22

34.97 34.71 34.80 34.63

34.38 33.70

MLCN SRAdamic, M48 5:40.35 D3

29.64 32.97 34.7934.18

34.96 35.24 35.12 35.58

34.85 33.02

SCSLV FRPalazzolo, M49 5:40.47 D3

29.75 32.93 34.6034.22

35.00 35.73 34.77 35.38

34.91 33.18

AVON JRJohnson, P50 5:40.86 D3

30.43 32.98 33.9033.51

33.98 34.22 35.37 35.20

35.88 35.39

ZHSG SORapisarda, S51 5:42.21 MISC

30.93 34.22 34.4634.39

35.07 35.80 35.07 35.02

34.90 32.35

HHSVW FRReinert, J52 5:42.22 MISC

29.77 33.51 34.9634.87

35.24 35.31 35.51 34.89

35.10 33.06

CAN JRKrebs, S53 5:42.57 MISC

30.54 34.15 34.8234.39

34.40 34.80 35.48 35.73

34.75 33.51

NORVL FRSong, M54 5:43.06 MISC

32.27 34.79 34.9234.80

34.58 35.13 34.91 34.74

34.56 32.36

HASLT SOBishop, V55 5:43.09 MISC

30.70 33.96 34.8134.42

35.27 35.42 34.96 35.10

35.25 33.20

FHH FRSutherland, E56 5:43.33 MISC

30.86 34.14 34.6134.36

35.22 35.36 35.41 35.21

34.94 33.22

GB SRMiller, C57 5:43.52 MISC

30.97 33.41 34.6634.28

35.04 35.23 35.45 35.37

35.03 34.08

DEX JRMinzey, N58 5:43.69 MISC

30.46 33.91 34.9934.22

35.33 35.13 35.48 35.59

35.29 33.29

FENT SOFinger, K59 5:44.81

30.73 33.19 34.6633.94

35.32 35.30 35.21 35.84

35.58 35.04

LSTEV FRRoque, E60 5:44.94

31.47 34.26 34.9935.82

35.41 35.75 35.47 35.11

34.71 31.95

BRIGH JRMcRobbie, L61 5:45.15

30.71 33.64 34.7734.44

35.08 35.37 35.46 35.60

35.64 34.44

MDOW FRToulokhonova, M62 5:45.36

31.52 34.00 34.9434.76

35.17 35.19 35.17 35.16

35.12 34.33

GRDVL SRStubbs, T63 5:46.98

31.69 34.08 34.9134.09

35.28 35.55 35.63 35.49

35.55 34.71

WLC SOWeber, M64 5:47.07

29.99 33.54 35.2634.93

35.73 35.81 35.53 35.63

35.53 35.12

HHS SRCook, S65 5:50.52

30.62 33.76 35.6134.94

36.22 36.49 35.91 36.29

36.05 34.63

HHSVW FRGrosso, H66 5:52.92

30.41 34.85 36.2436.46

36.52 37.27 36.55 36.11

35.63 32.88

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

D11:45.79

D21:46.69

D31:48.49

MISC1:51.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

MDOW1 1:40.11 D1

Richardson, M SR Strickler, S SR

Stavely, P JR Lee, E SR

24.52 25.74 24.3725.48

BHS2 1:40.70 D1

Stark, K FR Martin, H FR

Pennington, A JR Stark, K SR

26.25 25.75 23.6425.06

MERCY3 1:40.92 D1

Barczak, N JR Jackson, C SO

Kakihara, S SO Reamer, E SR

25.55 25.51 23.8626.00

MHS4 1:41.00 D1

Pulte, J SO Johnson, H JR

Berg, S SR Taylor, M FR

24.63 25.01 25.9825.38

AAP5 1:41.13 D1

Kostishak, P JR Betts, M SR

Lovejoy, J JR Cowley, H JR

26.08 25.56 23.9025.59
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(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BRIGH6 1:41.82 D1

Johnson, H SR Johnson, A SR

Naidoo, E JR Zebley, M JR

26.20 26.23 24.6724.72

SAL7 1:41.92 D1

Milham, M FR Lau, E FR

Rucinski, J JR Flynn, N SO

25.55 25.87 24.7025.80

DEX8 1:42.16 D1

Garwood, P JR Edwards, C JR

Morgan, B FR Daugherty, L SR

25.39 25.70 24.5326.54

GB9 1:42.55 D1

Baywol, L JR Command, M SO

Walter, M JR Eaton, E JR

25.78 26.29 24.4726.01

LSTEV10 1:42.59 D1

Cauzillo, S FR Dolinski, K JR

Dolinski, S FR Gordon, A SR

25.51 26.21 24.8825.99

FENT11 1:43.14 D1

Wujciak, A FR Mykietiuk, K JR

Hooper, D JR Kidd, K SO

24.59 25.94 25.4027.21

MILAN12 1:43.33 D1

Hargrove, A SO Cook, L FR

Kiger, H SO Weber, E JR

27.02 25.30 24.5926.42

PLY13 1:44.21 D1

Matsui, S SO Cote, C SR

Huhta, R JR Chang, M SR

26.46 26.93 25.4425.38

HHS14 1:44.63 D1

Montesanti, G SO Schultz, S SO

Dhaenens, A JR Sidge, M SR

26.81 26.60 24.9726.25

WLC*15 1:45.21 D1

Roeser, S JR Baumgarten, C FR

Weber, M SO Varana, J JR

25.52 26.44 25.3627.89

WLN*15 1:45.21 D1

Gohrmann, K Sommer, A

Reuter, C Ross, C

26.21 26.49 26.4426.07

GIHS17 1:45.22 D1

Huber, L JR Gates, K SO

Tuinier, M SR Brown, L JR

27.13 26.27 25.5026.32

KZC18 1:45.33 D1

Torano, O SR Schulze, K SR

Mitchell, K FR Russo, A SO

24.84 27.46 25.9427.09

AASKY19 1:45.34 D1

Dickey, R FR Shanley, A FR

McGlothlin, S FR Beemer, L SO

27.29 26.29 25.0426.72

MID20 1:45.43 D1

Carpenter, A SO Felzke, S SR

Anderson, K JR Seibert, S SR

27.28 27.68 24.1026.37

PLAIN21 1:45.61 D1

Varley, R SR Hendrickson, B SR

Wiederhold, L SO Vanderboon, L JR

27.39 26.57 25.3826.27

TK-H22 1:45.71 D1

Garber, P JR Schipper, A FR

DeMink, K SO VanDenack, N JR

26.47 27.02 24.8027.42

GRDVL23 1:45.90 D2

VanHoven, L SR Tinsley, S SO

Blok, K SO Parsons, P SR

27.36 26.74 26.4425.36

ZHSG24 1:46.01 D2

Vander Yacht, H SR Mariuz, K SO

Daly, M JR Mariuz, C SR

25.71 26.61 26.7626.93

HAM25 1:46.02 D2

Klenk, M SO Ritter, B SR

Bussis, E SO Kempkers, M JR

26.93 26.39 26.5026.20

GPN*26 1:46.06 D2

Mathews, E FR Leto, M SR

Shea, J SR Marx, G SR

26.85 26.68 26.4026.13

JACK*26 1:46.06 D2

Hestwood, G FR Andrews, A JR

Koprivica, J FR Larson, H SO

26.29 27.15 26.1026.52

HOLLY28 1:46.20 D2

Konopitski, B JR Quinnan, A JR

Konopitski, C FR Malvich, R SO

26.21 26.82 26.5626.61

SALEM29 1:46.33 D2

Nelson, E JR Lamoureux, J FR

Li, I SO Seroka, L SO

26.91 26.95 24.9527.52

PINC30 1:46.35 D2

Turner, N FR Rose, J FR

Bales, C SO Hoppstock, K SO

25.78 26.86 26.2627.45

GPS31 1:46.45 D2

Phillips, L SR Johnson, L SO

Neveux, E FR Murphy, K SR

26.46 26.59 26.5326.87

TCW32 1:46.46 D2

Maleski, E SO Brunner, S JR

Palmer, K SR Cepela, M SR

26.80 26.24 26.5826.84

WOOD33 1:46.62 D2

26.42 27.00 26.1627.04

BHL34 1:46.63 D2

Ramonat, L FR Antonis, A SO

Sambor, P FR Johnson, C JR

27.26 26.38 25.9227.07

CHS35 1:46.72 D3

Penland, N Cameron, S

Veneziale, B Cameron, E

28.28 26.88 24.9926.57

GRFHN36 1:47.57 D3

Heydenberk, K JR O'Dowd, P SR

Byl, N JR Legault, S SR

26.56 27.97 26.2626.78

HHSVW37 1:47.70 D3

Brown, J JR Smith, S JR

Newsom, C JR Reinert, J FR

27.83 26.30 26.4027.17

ALMA38 1:47.73 D3

Vandemark, L FR Wheeler, J SO

Wentworth, A FR Bush, S JR

26.18 27.24 27.7426.57

MONR39 1:48.07 D3

Jarrait, H FR Miller, M FR

Lynch, K JR Huie, A SR

26.62 27.42 26.6627.37

DEW40 1:48.21 D3

Travis, K FR Kocher, K SR

Whiteman, A JR Schroeder, H SO

27.91 26.66 27.2726.37

NORVL41 1:48.24 D3

Lohman, S SO Garrity, S SO

Kipke, M FR Myers, B SR

26.96 26.92 27.3726.99

CAN42 1:48.26 D3

Adams, D FR

Eyster, K JR

28.00 26.45 27.0026.81

MCC43 1:48.58 MISC

Bleakley, M SR Vanderlinde, J FR

Jones, A SO Neville, C SO

26.35 28.66 27.3726.20

FHH44 1:48.61 MISC

Kurylo, K SR Pass, K SR

Shelly, M FR Sutherland, E FR

27.11 27.48 26.4027.62

FARG45 1:48.68 MISC

Folkert, L FR Tyler, K SR

Ueda, Y FR Tyler, L SO

27.95 27.87 25.8427.02

WHS46 1:48.79 MISC

Rubis, K FR Sharp, E SR

Salogar, H SR Topping, S JR

28.14 26.52 26.4427.69

MLCN47 1:48.87 MISC

Korajac, U FR Bondy, L SO

Leduc, A SR Adamic, M SR

27.70 27.31 26.9526.91

WJG48 1:49.02 MISC

Aloisi, K SO Humbach, J JR

Peterson, C SR Sparks, K JR

27.95 27.76 26.5826.73
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HASLT49 1:49.11 MISC

Oricchio, T SR Steinfeld, K SO

Vance, T JR Abbott, C JR

26.96 26.82 27.7227.61

UC0950 1:49.45 MISC

Venema, K Nesky, L

VandenBosch, N Meyer, L

27.60 26.66 27.7327.46

MMS51 1:49.68 MISC

Hunt, S SO Thompson, M SR

Brown, E SO Shetterly, J SO

27.62 28.05 26.1927.82

STJOE52 1:49.81 MISC

Ziebarth, K SO Foster, M JR

Clay, M FR Todd, L SR

28.60 28.52 24.7327.96

SLYON53 1:50.03 MISC

Kaminsky, A SO Monk, A SO

Kapler, J SR Caldwell, C SO

28.01 27.05 27.2827.69

LAP54 1:50.20 MISC

Noelle, L FR Crittenden, S SO

Corriveau, E SO Shallman, E FR

26.18 27.79 27.7328.50

AAH55 1:50.24 MISC

Bolhuis, M SO Viviano, A JR

Chambers, E JR Rapundalo, A JR

27.55 27.62 28.0127.06

WLL56 1:51.88

Morrison, L JR Collins, T SO

Porter, J FR Twork, K SR

28.99 28.77 26.5627.56

MRP57 1:52.21

McCann, S JR Gilmore, N JR

Barnes, K JR Herr, A JR

29.06 27.94 26.9728.24

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

D11:03.59

D21:03.69

D31:06.99

MISC1:07.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AAH SODeMonte, A1 57.00 D1

28.05 28.95

GPS SODeLoof, A2 58.11 D1

27.99 30.12

CHSCameron, E3 58.76 D1

28.78 29.98

MHS JRJohnson, H4 59.25 D1

28.61 30.64

EXGB JRSchultz, O5 59.76 D1

29.23 30.53

MERCY JRBargardi, M6 1:00.22 D1

29.31 30.91

SALEM FRAumiller, A7 1:00.86 D1

30.03 30.83

MDOW JRStavely, P8 1:00.99 D1

29.93 31.06

MID SRSeibert, S9 1:01.00 D1

29.86 31.14

JACK SOLarson, H10 1:01.71 D1

30.58 31.13

AAP SRIsa, M11 1:01.99 D1

29.81 32.18

SALEM JRNelson, E12 1:02.09 D1

30.37 31.72

MILAN SOHargrove, A13 1:02.12 D1

30.86 31.26

MERCY SOAbowd, A14 1:02.33 D1

30.35 31.98

SAL FRFrost, M15 1:02.46 D1

30.88 31.58

BRIGH JRZebley, M16 1:02.52 D1

30.16 32.36

NORVL FRKipke, M17 1:02.58 D1

30.62 31.96

SAL SRZalewski, K18 1:02.73 D1

30.33 32.40

NORVL SOLohman, S*19 1:02.90 D1

30.90 32.00

MMS SOShetterly, J*19 1:02.90 D1

30.58 32.32

SAL SOSieffert, P21 1:02.93 D1

30.68 32.25

FENT FRShaw, H22 1:02.97 D1

30.77 32.20

EGR JRLachance, K23 1:03.00 D1

30.46 32.54

MERCY SRReamer, E24 1:03.19 D1

30.71 32.48

PLY FRErickson, L25 1:03.20 D1

31.40 31.80

FHH SORath, O26 1:03.21 D1

30.96 32.25

GRFHN FRMuma, K27 1:03.45 D1

30.71 32.74

SAL SRAllen, L28 1:03.60 D2

30.25 33.35

GPS SRBruce, T29 1:03.84 D3

30.91 32.93

HHSVW SRSaule, H*30 1:03.98 D3

31.27 32.71

AAP JRShanley, M*30 1:03.98 D3

30.74 33.24

DEX JRCrompton, L32 1:04.06 D3

30.91 33.15

DEX SRLetwin, S33 1:04.20 D3

31.14 33.06

MERCY SRPatterson, K34 1:04.47 D3

31.08 33.39

MONR FRJarrait, H35 1:04.50 D3

31.81 32.69

AAP SRSteele, D*36 1:04.66 D3

31.53 33.13

SCBritz, B*36 1:04.66 D3

31.68 32.98

NORVL SOBrown, R38 1:04.71 D3

31.57 33.14

AVON JRJohnson, P39 1:04.81 D3

31.71 33.10

GRDVL SOdeWaha, D40 1:05.12 D3

31.84 33.28

GRDVL SRSpruit, E41 1:05.43 D3

32.09 33.34

GPS FRBoggs, L42 1:05.46 D3

31.89 33.57

NORVL FRNagata, L43 1:05.48 D3

31.80 33.68

WLC SOBerezovsky, A44 1:05.54 D3

32.39 33.15

MHS FRTaylor, M45 1:05.55 D3

32.00 33.55

AAP JRBurns, E46 1:05.58 D3

31.91 33.67

NORVL SOErlandson, L47 1:05.71 D3

32.99 32.72

OTSMolenaar, D48 1:05.97 D3

31.42 34.55

NORVL SOGarrity, S49 1:05.99 D3

32.74 33.25

USTEVChall, L50 1:06.00 D3

32.44 33.56

BRIGH FRLoniewski, C*51 1:06.11 D3

32.96 33.15

WOODFijal, S*51 1:06.11 D3

32.19 33.92

LSTEV FRDolinski, S53 1:06.14 D3

32.75 33.39

PLY FRToro, E54 1:06.20 D3

31.98 34.22

AASKY SOBell, M55 1:06.34 D3

32.41 33.93

HAM FRFathman, H56 1:06.35 D3

32.22 34.13

HAM SOVande Wege, E*57 1:06.44 D3

32.42 34.02

GIHS SRTuinier, M*57 1:06.44 D3

31.53 34.91

DEW SRKocher, K59 1:06.62 D3

32.83 33.79

ZHSG FRRitsema, L60 1:06.82 D3

32.87 33.95

CAN FROrr, C61 1:07.38 MISC

32.48 34.90

AAP SRRebello, C62 1:07.41 MISC

32.83 34.58

TCW JRRogers, P63 1:07.65

32.76 34.89

MILAN JRWeber, E64 1:07.70

33.26 34.44

MHS SOBishop, I65 1:08.08

33.40 34.68
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PLAIN FRVanderboon, A66 1:08.59

33.02 35.57

TCW SOMaleski, E67 1:08.70

33.31 35.39

WLL JRMorrison, L68 1:10.41

34.73 35.68

EGR JRBremer, A--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

D21:11.69

D11:12.39

D31:13.99

MISC1:16.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GPS SRDeWald, M1 1:07.97 D2

31.46 36.51

FHH SOBorri, M2 1:08.30 D2

32.33 35.97

SAL JRBoyle, S3 1:08.41 D2

32.81 35.60

BHS FRMartin, H4 1:08.79 D2

32.34 36.45

ZHSG SRLudema, E5 1:09.20 D2

32.43 36.77

SAL FRLau, E6 1:09.63 D2

32.76 36.87

SAL FRCzyrka, C7 1:09.69 D2

33.26 36.43

GPS SRConstant, A8 1:09.72 D2

32.60 37.12

MDOW SRShao, C9 1:09.84 D2

32.58 37.26

CHSPenland, N10 1:10.44 D2

33.04 37.40

MONR JRMiller, A11 1:10.46 D2

33.36 37.10

TCW JRNewhouse, S12 1:10.51 D2

33.01 37.50

MHS JRSchelske, C13 1:10.67 D2

33.16 37.51

TK-H FRSchipper, A14 1:10.79 D2

33.02 37.77

HAM SOKlenk, M15 1:10.99 D2

33.21 37.78

MDOW SRGordon, K16 1:11.02 D2

34.19 36.83

BHL SRKrentz, K17 1:11.07 D2

33.92 37.15

MERCY JRJohnson, K18 1:11.35 D2

33.62 37.73

GPS SOBrooks, M19 1:11.47 D2

33.85 37.62

AASKY FRShanley, A20 1:11.57 D2

33.71 37.86

SAL SRLittlejohn, A21 1:11.84 D1

34.06 37.78

MHS FRLynch, C22 1:11.89 D1

34.05 37.84

MERCY SOMack, R23 1:11.97 D1

34.12 37.85

WJG SRPeterson, C24 1:12.10 D1

34.45 37.65

MERCY SOCaruso, E25 1:12.20 D1

34.38 37.82

BHL FRSambor, P26 1:12.27 D1

33.75 38.52

SCWestrick, H27 1:12.46 D3

33.85 38.61

MDOW SRSu, J28 1:12.80 D3

33.95 38.85

WLNGohrmann, K29 1:12.81 D3

34.62 38.19

BHS SOMaraugha, M30 1:12.88 D3

34.42 38.46

GRFHN SRScott, K31 1:13.00 D3

33.78 39.22

MHS SRBushman, A32 1:13.12 D3

34.70 38.42

HHS JRLorkowski, E33 1:13.27 D3

34.48 38.79

GB FRSancricca, G34 1:13.35 D3

35.10 38.25

WJG JRSparks, K35 1:13.36 D3

34.05 39.31

AAP SRYamamoto, R36 1:13.41 D3

34.42 38.99

MMS SOKuipers, S*37 1:13.46 D3

33.92 39.54

WJG SOAloisi, K*37 1:13.46 D3

34.53 38.93

AASKY SOBeemer, L39 1:13.47 D3

34.41 39.06

MRP JRBarnes, K40 1:13.49 D3

33.51 39.98

SALEM JRMicek, A41 1:13.56 D3

34.59 38.97

GB JRBaywol, L42 1:13.61 D3

34.39 39.22

HASLT JRBeckett, Z43 1:13.78 D3

35.15 38.63

DEX JRGarwood, P44 1:13.87 D3

33.93 39.94

NORVL SRBurford, K45 1:13.89 D3

34.68 39.21

BHA SOViolassi, V46 1:13.90 D3

34.67 39.23

AAP JRMcMath, C47 1:14.04 MISC

34.93 39.11

BHL SRNajt, K48 1:14.07 MISC

35.11 38.96

NORVL FRCui, C49 1:14.15 MISC

34.66 39.49

KZC SRHanson, N50 1:14.24 MISC

34.87 39.37

ZHSG SOSchermer, A51 1:14.34 MISC

34.64 39.70

UHS SRHimmel, L52 1:14.66 MISC

35.45 39.21

CAN JRBedro, K53 1:14.84 MISC

35.89 38.95

HCCLincoln, J54 1:15.05 MISC

34.91 40.14

UHS JRCourtney, K55 1:15.38 MISC

35.82 39.56

PLAIN FRCornell, B56 1:15.57 MISC

35.34 40.23

AASKY FRRadecki, J57 1:15.74 MISC

36.68 39.06

MHS SRAsher, E58 1:15.87 MISC

35.79 40.08

GPN SOMellos, C59 1:15.88 MISC

35.08 40.80

WLNPawloski, S60 1:16.09 MISC

35.36 40.73

WLNRiley, H*61 1:16.11 MISC

35.11 41.00

MARYSacquety, A*61 1:16.11 MISC

35.20 40.91

MLCN SOBondy, L63 1:16.62 MISC

36.24 40.38

BHA SRMcIlhon, M64 1:16.93 MISC

35.62 41.31

HHS SRFillinger, K65 1:17.23

36.18 41.05

LAP SOCorriveau, E66 1:17.36

36.75 40.61

DEX SOSheats, H67 1:17.56

36.39 41.17

SAL SORichart, S68 1:17.71

35.98 41.73

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

D13:52.09

D23:52.59

D34:00.09

MISC4:08.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

MERCY1 3:36.48 D1

Barczak, N JR Bargardi, M JR

Jackson, C SO Kakihara, S SO

26.79 55.07 54.3825.99

26.02 54.75 24.86 52.28

AAP2 3:39.07 D1

Kostishak, P JR Shanley, M JR

Isa, M SR Cowley, H JR

26.90 55.86 56.2426.13

25.68 54.82 24.84 52.15

BHS3 3:40.09 D1

Stark, K SR Stark, K FR

Pennington, A JR Martin, H FR

25.13 52.60 57.1127.05

26.46 55.87 25.62 54.51
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MHS4 3:40.32 D1

Johnson, H JR Berg, S SR

Taylor, M FR Pulte, J SO

27.19 56.46 55.1026.08

26.42 55.18 25.36 53.58

AAH5 3:41.16 D1

DeMonte, A SO Gelb, E JR

Rapundalo, A JR Tamblyn, A SO

26.26 53.03 55.4826.67

28.59 58.69 25.71 53.96

SAL6 3:42.62 D1

Flynn, N SO Frost, M FR

Boyle, S JR Rucinski, J JR

26.73 55.15 55.8926.90

26.81 56.07 25.92 55.51

MONR7 3:44.79 D1

Hunter, M JR Huie, A SR

Miller, A JR Carps, J JR

27.49 56.59 57.0827.73

26.79 57.46 25.45 53.66

ZHSG8 3:46.52 D1

Bullock, J SO Ludema, E SR

Vander Yacht, H SR Mariuz, C SR

26.51 54.90 55.1826.40

27.23 57.88 27.39 58.56

ALMA9 3:46.58 D1

Holmes, L SR Lux, N SR

Vandemark, L FR Wheeler, J SO

27.14 55.94 57.1927.01

26.77 56.70 26.98 56.75

SALEM10 3:46.76 D1

Li, I SO Aumiller, A FR

Nelson, E JR Seroka, L SO

28.38 58.57 57.2427.25

27.14 56.91 25.89 54.04

FENT11 3:47.24 D1

Wujciak, A FR Mykietiuk, K JR

Hooper, D JR Kidd, K SO

26.04 53.40 56.6527.03

27.08 57.18 28.56 1:00.01

SLYON12 3:47.35 D1

Caldwell, C SO Monk, A SO

Green, R FR Drazga, P JR

27.01 56.54 1:01.0029.21

26.02 55.19 25.86 54.62

PLY13 3:47.97 D1

Matsui, S SO Weiner, E FR

Erickson, L FR Chang, M SR

26.87 56.21 57.5227.75

27.66 57.85 26.93 56.39

DEX14 3:48.90 D1

Morgan, B FR Munzel, C SR

Minzey, N JR Daugherty, L SR

26.48 55.81 58.6727.55

27.77 58.41 26.71 56.01

MILAN15 3:49.84 D1

Kiger, H SO Cook, L FR

Weber, E JR Hargrove, A SO

28.89 1:07.35 47.5618.67

28.12 58.75 26.72 56.18

GPS16 3:50.34 D1

DeLoof, A SO Neveux, E FR

Wilkinson, C JR Johnson, L SO

26.49 54.08 59.4228.25

28.08 58.62 27.68 58.22

WLN17 3:50.44 D1

Reuter, C Wachtel, K

Slayton, K Ross, C

26.84 56.57 58.5527.54

27.22 57.44 27.17 57.88

GIHS18 3:51.10 D1

Gates, K SO Huber, L JR

Tuinier, M SR Brown, L JR

27.83 58.73 57.9527.03

27.51 58.30 27.51 56.12

GB19 3:51.42 D1

Sullenger, C SO Command, M SO

Walter, M JR Eaton, E JR

28.17 58.45 58.2528.03

28.25 59.74 26.14 54.98

FHH20 3:51.94 D1

Johnson, S SO Rath, O SO

Doepker, M SO Borri, M SO

27.20 57.55 59.5626.79

25.33 56.17 28.10 58.66

GRFHN21 3:52.00 D1

Legault, S SR Heydenberk, K JR

Scott, K SR Byl, N JR

27.56 58.29 58.0327.52

27.17 57.64 27.83 58.04

HHS22 3:52.01 D1

Sidge, M SR Hatfield, J SO

Schultz, S SO Montesanti, G SO

27.59 57.64 58.9127.68

27.60 57.94 27.24 57.52

GRDVL23 3:53.08 D3

Parsons, P SR VanHoven, L SR

Blok, K SO deWaha, D SO

28.25 58.71 56.8627.15

28.59 59.59 27.53 57.92

HHSVW24 3:53.20 D3

Ballor, M SR Newsom, C JR

Mehlberg, E SO Evenson, A FR

28.34 58.89 1:00.9728.39

26.89 58.08 26.03 55.26

PLAIN25 3:54.65 D3

Varley, R SR Hendrickson, B SR

Wiederhold, L SO Vanderboon, L JR

28.75 59.81 1:00.0128.16

27.85 57.78 27.24 57.05

AASKY26 3:55.74 D3

McGlothlin, S FR Bell, M SO

Beemer, L SO Graziano, K FR

28.08 58.19 59.7728.15

27.92 59.55 27.94 58.23

MID27 3:56.31 D3

Carpenter, A SO Felzke, S SR

Kiekhaefer, K FR Seibert, S SR

28.01 1:00.30 58.6326.77

30.36 1:03.62 25.27 53.76

MLCN28 3:56.88 D3

Korajac, U FR Leduc, A SR

Bondy, L SO Adamic, M SR

28.34 58.96 59.5428.49

27.86 58.97 28.30 59.41

HAM29 3:57.80 D3

Bussis, E SO Ritter, B SR

Aalderink, K JR Vande Wege, E SO

28.29 58.93 58.6127.67

27.56 1:00.01 28.74 1:00.25

MCC30 3:58.50 D3

Bleakley, M SR Meier, A SO

Jones, A SO Neville, C SO

28.20 58.28 1:02.1029.22

29.61 1:02.64 26.59 55.48

MDOW31 3:58.94 D3

Richardson, M SR Strickler, S SR

Maraskine, E FR Stavely, P JR

28.68 59.78 59.6627.87

27.83 58.46 28.86 1:01.04

FARG32 3:59.49 D3

Tyler, L SO Ueda, Y FR

Tyler, K SR Folkert, L FR

29.57 1:00.86 1:02.2929.53

28.60 1:00.08 26.66 56.26

WOOD33 4:00.31 MISC

28.59 59.14 1:01.3028.82

29.49 1:01.66 27.74 58.21

STJOE34 4:00.85 MISC

Ziebarth, K SO Maychszak, A JR

Clay, M FR Todd, L SR

30.01 1:02.82 1:03.1029.98

28.87 1:00.55 26.09 54.38

NORVL35 4:02.02 MISC

Myers, B SR Cui, C FR

Kipke, M FR Miller, F JR

30.15 1:02.02 1:01.4129.31

27.90 59.77 28.02 58.82

TCC36 4:03.01 MISC

Cover, E FR Tueck, N SR

Seymour, C JR Wodzien, C SR

28.09 58.34 1:02.8029.19

29.82 1:03.45 27.94 58.42

CAN37 4:03.80 MISC

Krebs, S JR O'Keefe, C SR

Eyster, K JR

28.73 1:00.33 1:02.1529.22

29.26 1:01.28 27.96 1:00.04
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MMS38 4:04.00 MISC

Cyr, H SR Brown, E SO

Hunt, S SO Thompson, M SR

26.77 55.98 1:08.0432.38

28.77 1:01.78 27.35 58.20

TCW39 4:04.16 MISC

Palmer, K SR Reed, K JR

Williams, S SR Rogers, P JR

29.30 1:01.05 1:00.1328.31

29.85 1:03.69 28.14 59.29

WLL40 4:04.61 MISC

Twork, K SR Collins, T SO

Porter, J FR Morrison, L JR

28.56 59.20 1:03.2030.25

28.14 59.53 29.87 1:02.68

HFII41 4:04.69 MISC

Henigan, B SR Keith, M SO

Genord, H SR Gniadek, J JR

29.28 1:00.66 1:02.9330.07

29.69 1:02.03 27.90 59.07

KZC42 4:05.50 MISC

Mitchell, K FR Kronemeyer, A JR

Hanson, N SR Russo, A SO

29.13 1:05.91 57.7125.37

29.22 1:00.40 29.65 1:01.48

HASLT43 4:05.63 MISC

Oricchio, T SR Steinfeld, K SO

Bishop, V SO Abbott, C JR

29.17 1:01.08 1:00.9728.99

28.93 1:01.61 29.42 1:01.97

WHS44 4:07.61 MISC

Rubis, K FR Dickerson, B FR

Sharp, E SR Topping, S JR

30.61 1:02.81 1:02.7829.78

29.06 1:02.26 28.31 59.76

DEW45 4:07.84 MISC

McManus, E SR Whiteman, A JR

Travis, K FR Schroeder, H SO

30.76 1:04.06 59.9227.59

28.88 1:02.34 28.49 1:01.52

WLC46 4:10.24

Weber, M SO McCarthy, C SO

Baumgarten, C FR Berezovsky, A SO

29.64 1:03.06 1:03.9929.67

27.79 59.61 30.01 1:03.58

WJG47 4:12.00

Alholinna, R JR Humbach, J JR

Aloisi, K SO Bessinger, L SO

29.66 1:02.78 1:02.2329.52

29.84 1:02.43 30.81 1:04.56

BRIGH--- DQ

Johnson, H SR Johnson, A SR

Naidoo, E JR Zebley, M JR

26.12 56.61 57.8627.49

27.22 57.66 26.83 55.88


